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Alcala Pablo Lopez 858‐550‐2011 858‐550‐2080 jlopez@alcala.com

Alliance Rentals Walter Catalan 661‐284‐2905 alliancerentals@sbcglobal.net

American Steel Placers Russ Robertson 909‐433‐9100 909‐433‐9150 aspinc@roadrunner.com

Best Contracting Services Inc Amanda Santiago 310‐328‐6969 310‐328‐9176 asantiago@bestcontracting.com

Courtney Inc Jim Haselton 949‐222‐2050 jim@courtneyinc.com

Central Reinforcing Corp David Flores 909‐773‐0840 909‐773‐0845 david@centralreinforcing.com

CS Concrete Solutions Marty Vasquez 949‐702‐7531 curt@csconcretesolutions.com

Edge Development Jason Prausa 951‐296‐0776 951‐296‐0775 tpoutre@edge‐dev.com

GR Engineering Jim Chavez 562‐997‐9410 562‐997‐9411 jim@grengineer.com

Grace Construction Products Kimberly Shaw 213‐400‐0941 626‐628‐3075 kimberly.a.shaw@grace.com

Guy Yocom Construction Brian Hicks 951‐284‐3456 bhicks@yocominc.com

Harris Rebar So Calif Bill Harry 909‐397‐7155 909‐397‐7146 bharry@harrisrebar.com

Hilti Ross Gerard 818‐625‐9160

Kitson Specialty Contracting Will Fauerbach 562‐941‐1949 562‐941‐6408 willf@kitsoncontracting.com

LAX Equip Miguel Barajas 310‐686‐6158 mbarajas2009@hotmail.com

L Tech Network Services Bob Lopez 562‐222‐1121 boblopez@ltechnet.com

Maxim Crane Works Tom Fackrell Jr 562‐843‐8838 tfackrelljr@maximcrane.com

Nielsen Construction Kevin Nielser 323‐951‐9722 323‐951‐9277 kevin@nielsen‐construction.com

Pacific Coast Steel Lee Albright 909‐713‐1130 909‐713‐1131 lalbright@pcsgp.com
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Pro Steel Erectors Ron Fields  310‐567‐1562 ron@prosteelrectors.com

RAM Construction Services Stacy Herberholz 734‐404‐3800 734‐464‐1766 sherberholz@ramservices.com

Raycon Environmental Danny Treptow 805‐529‐0300 805‐529‐0304 dtreptow@rayconenvironmental.com

Rolls High Reach Will Wilkins 805‐797‐1849 wwilkins@rollsscaffold.com

Safety Environmental Jason Townsell 562‐804‐4549 stownsell@seconsulting.com

San‐Mar Construction David Drew 714‐693‐5400 714‐693‐5401 davidd@san‐mar.com

Sheedy Hoist Linda Hannifin 714‐412‐7834 562‐777‐1064 lhannifin@sheedyhoist.com

Tahlisquah Steel Guy Barton 562‐494‐1855 gbarton@southbayconstructors.com

Troyer  562‐944‐6452

Ver‐O‐Roses Maintenance Anna Rosales 626‐839‐6717 626‐839‐5334 service@avorinc.com

W.R. Grace Art Tyson 925‐443‐9719 art.e.tyson@grace.com
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